Department of Environmental Protection to conduct public outreach surrounding the 

City’s recycling program and purchase a roll off truck and containers to collect glass; 

and further providing for an agreement or agreements and expenditures not to exceed 

TWO HUNDRED FIFTY THOUSAND ($250,000.00) dollars for this stated 

purpose.

Read and referred to the Committee on Public Works

2018-1122 Resolution providing for the acceptance and acquisition in lieu of eminent domain by 

the City of Pittsburgh from the Sports & Exhibition Authority of Pittsburgh and

[...]

November 13, 2018City Council Meeting Minutes

2018-1020 Resolution authorizing the Mayor, and the Chief Urban Affairs Officer of the Bureau 

of Neighborhood Empowerment, to enter into a Professional Services Agreement 

with the University of Pittsburgh in the amount of Forty-five Thousand Dollars 

($45,000.00) to provide a City-wide Gender Analysis for the Gender Equity 

Commission to use in making recommendations regarding policy and City department 

processes.

A motion was made that this matter be Passed Finally. The motion carried by 

the following vote:

[...]

Service to enter into an Amendment or Amendments to extend the existing 

Intergovernmental Cooperation Agreement between the City of Pittsburgh and the 

County of Allegheny for the Enterprise Resource Planning, by increasing the total 

amount by Four Hundred Eighteen Thousand Nine Hundred Sixty-Two Dollars and 

Forty Cents ($418,962.40) for necessary hardware upgrades. 

A motion was made that this matter be Passed Finally. The motion carried by 

the following vote:

Aye: Rev. Burgess, Mr. Coghill, Ms. Gross, Mrs. Harris, Mr. Kraus, Mr. Lavelle, 

Mr. O'Connor, and Mrs. Strassburger